
School Logo Goes Here 
 

ECCE SCHOOL CALENDAR 20XX/XX 
 
SCHOOL: School Name Goes Here 
 
WEBSITE: www.schoolwebsiteaddress.ie 
 
ADDRESS: School Address and Eircode 
 
PHONE: School Phone Number 
 
SCHOOL YEAR:  20XX/XX 
 
This calendar is subject to change in the case of unforeseen circumstances. 
 
20XX 
 
JULY  
School closed for summer holidays 

AUGUST  
31st Aug 2020 Monday School Re-opens 

SEPTEMBER 
No school closed dates in September 

OCTOBER 
26th Oct 2020 Monday School Closed Bank Holiday 
27th Oct 2020 Tuesday to 30/10/2020 Friday School closed for Halloween break 
NOVEMBER 
2nd Nov 2020 Monday School re-opens After Halloween Break 

DECEMBER 
18th Dec 2020 Friday Last day of School before Christmas Break.  

 
20XX 
 
JANUARY 
4th Jan 2021 Wednesday School Re-Opens 

FEBRUARY 

18th Feb 2021 Thursday School Closed 
19th February 2021 Friday School Closed 

MARCH 

17th Mar 2021 Wednesday School closed St. Patricks Day 
29th Mar 2021 Wednesday School closed Easter Holidays 

APRIL 

School re-opens 12th April 2020 Monday 
MAY 
3rd May 2021 Monday School Closed - Bank Holiday 

JUNE 
7th Jun 2021 Monday School Closed - Bank Holiday 
8th Jun 2021 Tuesday School Closed 
24th Jun 2021 Thursday Last day of School Year 2020/2021 


